P.0O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
For Inspections Call:

Application Number

Property Address

PARCEL NUMBER

Application type descrlptlon
Subdivision Name S s, S
Property Zoning

DSU INVESTMENTS LLC
3205 NC 421 N

LILLINGTON NC 27546

Applicant

MILTON BUILT HOMES, LLC
3183 US 421 N
LILLINGTON
(910) 890-0555
Structure Information 000 000
Flood Zone

Other struct 1nfo

NC 27546

Permit . :
Additional desc

Permit
Additional desc

Special Notes and Comments
T/S: 08/02/2017 .12:16

CHRISTIAN RD

HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

(910) 893-7525
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

Phone Access Code 1203892
Issue Date 8/23/17
Expiration Date 8/23/18

LAND USE PERMIT

Phone Access Code 1206366
Issue Date 8/23/17
Expiration Date 2/19/18

PM LLUCAS
TAKE US 421 N TOWARDS SANFORD -
PROPERTY ON LEFT JUST PAST JIM

Pax: (910) 893-2793

17-50041981 Date
3183 US 421 N
13-0630- = ©=0152~  ~03=

CP GARAGE/CARPORT RESIDENTIAL DETACHED

8/23/17

UNZONED

Contractor

MILTON BUILDERS
3205 HWY 421N

LILLINGTON NC 27546
(910]). 303+1967
36X40 DETACHED GARAGE
FLOOD ZONE X
PROPOSED USE GARAGE
SEPTIC - EXISTING? EXIST
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY

Valuation




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 6

5

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call:

(910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Addr
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description

Subdivision N
Property Zoni

ess

ame
ng

17-50041981
3183 US 421 N

13#0630- -. -0152-
CP GARAGE/CARPORT RESIDENTIAL DETACHED

UNZONED

Page

Date 8/43/17

LI00 =

Required Inspections

Description

Permit type

999 103
999 111
999 101
999 429
999 425
999 131
999 125
999 329
999 325
999 229
999 225

Permit type

999 818
999 820

B103
B11l1l
B101l
R429
R425
R131
R125
R329
R325
R229
R225

7818
72820

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE
R*BLDG SLAB INSP/TEMP SVC POLE
R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE
FOUR TRADE FINAL

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

LAND USE PERMIT

PZ*ZONING INSPECTION
PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION

Date
i/
2
Lo
Lo/
£
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/od
L/
i
[
i
lo/
b/

Pl b ekl



